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2nd Term Program 2015  

Marching and Hiking! 
 Start of Term 2 :13th April 2015    version 1: 26/02/2015 

 Some details:  
 We meet at Upwey Scout hall each Thursday night between 7.30 and 9.30pm unless away 

 Each scout activity will require full uniform unless otherwise informed. This will include a 

scout shirt, a 1st Upwey Scarf and a scout woggle. Scouts will travel to/from camps in uniform 

 Each activity not on Thursday night will require a recently completed Health details form. See 

the website or contact Tim for an electronic copy to fill in 

 Troop Council involves leaders, Patrol leaders and Assistant Patrol Leaders only 

IMPORTANT: Scout meetings/camps will be cancelled on any Total Fire Ban day 
Futher Notes: 

1. ScoutHike- patrols gain points for hiking to activities as well as doing the fun activities.  

2. Great night of drama & laughs put on by Scouts/Venturers/Rovers + our Cody/Hannah/Guy! 

3. 4 night camp – good for Jamboree requirements if you haven’t done Stradbroke Cup 

Date Event Duty Patrol Notes 

Thu 16th April  Games and Supper Eagles   At hall  

Thu 23rd April Fire Night Redbacks  At hall 

24-25th April Anzac Day march  and 

sleepover 

N/A Details TBA 

Thu 30th April  Night Hike  NA With another troop 

Thu 7th May 
Sports Night and 

proficiency badges 
Kookaburras At hall 

Thu 14th May 
Scouthike packing & 

wide games 
Eagles At hall  

15- 17th May  Scouthike Health form See further notes 1 

Wed 20th May 
1st Upwey Awards Night! 

Parents  At hall – who will get awards? 

Thu  21st May 
Troop Council 

NA PLs/APLs only 

Thu 28th May Water safety NA 
Knox Leisureworks  

Thu 4th June MasterChef with Guides Redbacks At hall 

6-7th June Patrol Activity – Gilwell  Health form Rogaining/Orienteering 

Thu 11th June   Night with Venturers 
Scorpions 

At hall  

Thu 18th June Surprise night….. N/A TBA 

Wed 24th June Gang Show- Cody, Guy 

and Hannah are in it! 

N/A Notes 2 –  Booking sheet will 

be sent soon! 

27th June  - 1st 

July  

District Camp – 4 

nights 

Health form Option for Jamboree 

preparation      Notes 3 

4-5th July Patrol Activity – Gilwell  Health form Radio Communication 
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